Position Other Positions Held
Workforce Inv Bd Exc Dir-Ex
Sbdc Director-Project
Workforce Svcs Specialist
Workforce Svcs Specialist
Workforce Svcs Specialist
Business Svcs Representative
Administrative Svcs Assistance
II

Secretary-Advanced Level
Secretary-Journey Level
Business Svcs Representative
Administrative Svcs Assistance
Il

Secretary-Journey Level
Administrative Svcs Assistance
Il

Business Svcs Representative
Wex Trainee

Wex Trainee

Wex Trainee

County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Department

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

Total Wages

$111,763

$87,603

$87,061

$85,197

$73,570

$69,186

$69,049

$49,382

$48,484

$46,042

$36,518

$28,151

$26,026

$24,416

$16,758

$13,352

$13,153

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$67,3
$51,7
$52,8
$42,9

$38,2

$42,1

11

81

69

29

99

87

$33,141

$21,6

36

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Wex Trainee

Title V Trainee

Wex Trainee

Title V Trainee

Wex Trainee

Wex Trainee

Wex Trainee

Title V Trainee

Title V Trainee

Title V Trainee

Title V Trainee

Title V Trainee

Wex Trainee

Title V Trainee

Title V Trainee

Wex Trainee

Title V Trainee

Title V Trainee

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

$11,657

$11,532

$11,349

$10,853

$10,532

$10,109

$8,875

$8,851

$8,388

$8,315

$8,261

$8,244

$8,230

$8,223

$8,174

$8,113

$8,106

$7,985

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Title V Trainee

Title V Trainee

Title V Trainee

Title V Trainee

Title V Trainee

Title V Trainee

Title V Trainee

Title V Trainee

Title V Trainee

Title V Trainee

Title V Trainee

Title V Trainee

Title V Trainee

Title V Trainee

Wex Trainee

Wex Trainee

Title V Trainee

Wex Trainee

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

$7,973

$7,886

$7,880

$7,843

$7,773

$7,748

$7,705

$7,681

$7,639

$7,604

$7,518

$7,504

$7,460

$7,368

$7,003

$6,855

$6,680

$6,677

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Title V Trainee

Wex Trainee

Wex Trainee

Title V Trainee

Title V Trainee

Wex Trainee

Title V Trainee

Wex Trainee

Wex Trainee

Title V Trainee

Wex Trainee

Title V Trainee

Title V Trainee

Wex Trainee

Title V Trainee

Title V Trainee

Wex Trainee

Title V Trainee

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

$6,652

$6,589

$6,522

$6,483

$6,390

$6,355

$6,264

$5,923

$5,707

$5,670

$5,652

$5,587

$5,484

$5,454

$5,418

$5,336

$5,280

$5,206

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Wex Trainee

Title V Trainee

Title V Trainee

Wex Trainee

Title V Trainee

Soc Svc Program Analyst

Title V Trainee

Title V Trainee

Title V Trainee

Title V Trainee

Title V Trainee

Title V Trainee

Wex Trainee

Wex Trainee

Title V Trainee

Wex Trainee

Title V Trainee

Title V Trainee

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

$5,197

$5,146

$5,114

$5,017

$4,980

$4,831

$4,752

$4,733

$4,680

$4,662

$4,495

$4,413

$4,298

$4,283

$4,260

$4,241

$4,218

$4,212

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Wex Trainee

Title V Trainee

Title V Trainee

Title V Trainee

Title V Trainee

Title V Trainee

Wex Trainee

Title V Trainee

Title V Trainee

Title V Trainee

Wex Trainee

Wex Trainee

Wex Trainee

Title V Trainee

Wex Trainee

Title V Trainee

Wex Trainee

Wex Trainee

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

$4,160

$4,153

$4,074

$3,996

$3,983

$3,797

$3,722

$3,632

$3,580

$3,556

$3,474

$3,474

$3,295

$3,232

$3,171

$3,157

$2,812

$2,808

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Wex Trainee

Wex Trainee

Title V Trainee

Wex Trainee

Wex Trainee

Wex Trainee

Wex Trainee

Title V Trainee

Title V Trainee

Title V Trainee

Wex Trainee

Title V Trainee

Wex Trainee

Title V Trainee

Title V Trainee

Title V Trainee

Wex Trainee

Title V Trainee

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

$2,679

$2,674

$2,652

$2,650

$2,582

$2,491

$2,293

$2,224

$2,088

$1,954

$1,849

$1,840

$1,820

$1,760

$1,632

$1,608

$1,516

$1,456

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Title V Trainee

Wex Trainee

Title V Trainee

Title V Trainee

Title V Trainee

Wex Trainee

Wex Trainee

Title V Trainee

Title V Trainee

Title V Trainee

Wex Trainee

Wex Trainee

Title V Trainee

Wex Trainee

Title V Trainee

Clerk-Specialist Level

Workforce Svcs Specialist

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

EHSD WFRC
Investment Brd

$1,376

$1,356

$1,241

$1,104

$1,104

$1,094

$1,084

$1,056

$1,017

$872

$859

$855

$640

$630

$464

$416

$272

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$167

$113



