Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Workforce Inv Bd Exc Dir-Ex		Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$111,763	\$67,311
Sbdc Director-Project		Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$87,603	\$51,781
Workforce Svcs Specialist		Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$87,061	\$52,869
Workforce Svcs Specialist		Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$85,197	\$42,929
Workforce Svcs Specialist		Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$73,570	\$38,299
Business Svcs Representative		Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$69,186	\$42,187
Administrative Svcs Assistance		Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$69,049	\$33,141
Secretary-Advanced Level		Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$49,382	\$21,636
Secretary-Journey Level		Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$48,484	\$0
Business Svcs Representative		Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$46,042	\$0
Administrative Svcs Assistance		Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$36,518	\$0
Secretary-Journey Level		Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$28,151	\$0
Administrative Svcs Assistance		Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$26,026	\$0
Business Svcs Representative		Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$24,416	\$0
Wex Trainee		Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$16,758	\$0
Wex Trainee		Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$13,352	\$0
Wex Trainee		Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$13,153	\$0

Wex Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$11,657	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$11,532	\$0
Wex Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$11,349	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$10,853	\$0
Wex Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$10,532	\$0
Wex Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$10,109	\$0
Wex Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$8,875	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$8,851	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$8,388	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$8,315	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$8,261	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$8,244	\$0
Wex Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$8,230	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$8,223	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$8,174	\$0
Wex Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$8,113	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$8,106	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$7,985	\$0

Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$7,973	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$7,886	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$7,880	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$7,843	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$7,773	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$7,748	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$7,705	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$7,681	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$7,639	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$7,604	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$7,518	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$7,504	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$7,460	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$7,368	\$0
Wex Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$7,003	\$0
Wex Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$6,855	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$6,680	\$0
Wex Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$6,677	\$0

Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$6,652	\$0
Wex Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$6,589	\$0
Wex Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$6,522	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$6,483	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$6,390	\$0
Wex Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$6,355	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$6,264	\$0
Wex Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$5,923	\$0
Wex Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$5,707	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$5,670	\$0
Wex Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$5,652	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$5,587	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$5,484	\$0
Wex Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$5,454	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$5,418	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$5,336	\$0
Wex Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$5,280	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$5,206	\$0

Wex Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$5,197	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$5,146	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$5,114	\$0
Wex Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$5,017	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$4,980	\$0
Soc Svc Program Analyst	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$4,831	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$4,752	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$4,733	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$4,680	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$4,662	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$4,495	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$4,413	\$0
Wex Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$4,298	\$0
Wex Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$4,283	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$4,260	\$0
Wex Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$4,241	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$4,218	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$4,212	\$0

Wex Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$4,160	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$4,153	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$4,074	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$3,996	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$3,983	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$3,797	\$0
Wex Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$3,722	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$3,632	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$3,580	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$3,556	\$0
Wex Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$3,474	\$0
Wex Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$3,474	\$0
Wex Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$3,295	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$3,232	\$0
Wex Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$3,171	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$3,157	\$0
Wex Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$2,812	\$0
Wex Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$2,808	\$0

Wex Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$2,679	\$0
Wex Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$2,674	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$2,652	\$0
Wex Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$2,650	\$0
Wex Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$2,582	\$0
Wex Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$2,491	\$0
Wex Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$2,293	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$2,224	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$2,088	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$1,954	\$0
Wex Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$1,849	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$1,840	\$0
Wex Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$1,820	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$1,760	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$1,632	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$1,608	\$0
Wex Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$1,516	\$0
Title V Trainee	Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$1,456	\$0

Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$1,376	\$0
Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$1,356	\$0
Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$1,241	\$0
Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$1,104	\$0
Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$1,104	\$0
Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$1,094	\$0
Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$1,084	\$0
Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$1,056	\$0
Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$1,017	\$0
Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$872	\$0
Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$859	\$0
Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$855	\$0
Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$640	\$0
Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$630	\$0
Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$464	\$0
Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	\$416	\$167
Contra Costa County	EHSD WFRC	\$272	\$113
	Contra Costa County Contra Costa County	Investment Brd Contra Costa County EHSD WFRC Investment Brd	Investment Brd Contra Costa County EHSD WFRC S630 Investment Brd Contra Costa County EHSD WFRC S640 Investment Brd